Holiday

Republic Day

Mahashivratr

Holi

Good Friday

Yearly Closing of Accounts

Gudi Padva

|d-UI-Fitr

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Navami

May Day

|d-Ul-Zuha (Bakri 1d)

Independence Day

Ganesh Chaturthi (1st Day)

Ganesh Chaturthi (2nd Day)

Milad-Un-Nabi- (Id-e-Milad)

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)

Diwali (Deepavali)

Feast Of Si. Francis Xavier

Goa Liberation Day

Christmas Day

Effective from Date: 2024-01-01

Date

2024-01-26

2024-03-08

2024-03-25

2024-03-29

2024-04-01

2024-04-09

2024-04-11

2024-04-14

2024-04-17

2024-05-01

2024-06-17

2024-06-15

2024-09-07

2024-09-08

2024-09-16

2024-10-02

20241012

2024-10-31

2024-12-03

20241219

2024-12-25

List of National and Regional Holidays of Goa in 2024

Day

Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Type

Mational

Regional

Regional

Regional

Optional

Regional

Regional

Regional

Regional

MNational

Regional

Mational

Regional

Regional

Regional

MNational

Regional

Regional

Regional

Mational

Regional
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